Distributed by:
Phone: 262.634.2386, 800.357.8538 Toll-Free U.S.
Fax: 262.634.6259, 888.700.6114 Toll-Free U.S.
Email: sales@greatlakesintl.com
Web: greatlakesintl.com
HARMSCO®
Premium 701 Series Filter Cartridges
Highly efficient filter cartridges made of pleated Polyester-Plus™

701-1/20 1 10 8 20 2-1/2 28
701-5/20 5 10 8 20 2-1/2 28
701-20/20 20 10 8 20 2-1/2 28
701-50/20 50 10 8 20 2-1/2 28
701-0.35/30 0.35 15 12 30 2-1/2 28
701-1/30 1 15 12 30 2-1/2 28
701-5/30 5 15 12 30 2-1/2 28
701-20/30 20 15 12 30 2-1/2 28
701-50/30 50 15 12 30 2-1/2 28
701-0.35/40 0.35 20 16 40 2-1/2 28
701-1/40 1 20 16 40 2-1/2 28
701-5/40 5 20 16 40 2-1/2 28
701-20/40 20 20 16 40 2-1/2 28
701-50/40 50 20 16 40 2-1/2 28
Harmsco Free - 100% synthetic composite media
701-1/10-HF 1 5 4 10 2-1/2 28
701-5/10-HF 5 5 4 10 2-1/2 28
701-20/10-HF 20 5 4 10 2-1/2 28
701-1/20-HF 1 10 8 20 2-1/2 28
701-5/20-HF 5 10 8 20 2-1/2 28
701-20/20-HF 20 10 8 20 2-1/2 28
701-1/30-HF 1 15 12 30 2-1/2 28
701-5/30-HF 5 15 12 30 2-1/2 28
701-20/30-HF 20 15 12 30 2-1/2 28
701-1/40-HF 1 20 16 40 2-1/2 28
701-5/40-HF 5 20 16 40 2-1/2 28
701-20/40-HF 20 20 16 40 2-1/2 28
Poly-Pleat - 1 micron absolute, multi-layered media
PP-701-1/10 1 3 1.5 10 2-1/2 28
PP-701-1/20 1 7 3.5 20 2-1/2 28
PP-701-1/30 1 11 5.5 30 2-1/2 28
PP-701-1/40 1 15 7.5 40 2-1/2 28
2-1/2” O.D.
9-3/4”
10”
20”